
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
April   2012  -  March   2013

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Aer Lingus
Aeroflot
Aeromexico
Air France
AirTran
All Nippon
American
Austrian
Avianca
British Airways
COPA
Cayman
Continental
Delta
Emirates
Ethiopian Airlines
Etihad
Icelandair
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
Qatar Amiri Air
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
TACA International
Turkish Airlines
US Airways
United
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

Allegiant Air
Atlas Air
MN Airlines
North American
Other Charters
Republic Airways Caesar

 15,659,795

 82,978
 23,550
 49,013

 343,316
 33,188

 140,131
 752,216
 130,669

 74,940
 377,998
 100,910

 3,871
 219,266
 513,033

 89,926
 161,240

 438
 61,699

 544,071
 182,829
 169,908
 381,355
 195,414
 141,517
 107,420
 143,023
 613,030
 198,644
 161,914

 1,342
 9,051,707

 455,131
 154,108

 608
 383

 7,531
 8,640

 10,054
 406

 1,363,041  1,465,203  1,511,350  1,492,081  1,485,286  1,279,845  1,249,109  1,201,266  1,249,059  1,143,295  966,247  1,254,013

 8,600  12,368  14,522  14,767  13,760  11,485  7,476
 1,315  1,818  1,531  1,673  2,129  1,569  1,268  2,673  2,500  2,874  1,811  2,389

 1,205  4,842  6,362  6,379  3,541  3,745  4,905  5,134  4,677  3,262  4,961
 27,332  29,386  39,383  42,971  39,947  33,798  26,569  22,938  25,621  20,710  12,790  21,871
 14,528  17,466  828  366
 11,534  12,321  12,762  11,818  12,666  11,531  12,666  11,057  11,981  11,236  8,773  11,786
 71,901  76,398  72,127  72,609  70,019  52,816  53,507  59,249  64,295  51,448  44,613  63,234
 11,914  12,685  12,689  12,116  12,453  12,100  11,000  9,733  9,810  8,625  7,286  10,258
 6,020  5,456  6,827  7,019  6,757  5,874  5,743  6,489  6,894  6,722  5,086  6,053

 37,066  35,715  37,278  34,472  39,874  37,463  33,997  28,143  25,511  25,410  18,518  24,551
 6,133  6,422  7,173  7,014  6,885  7,010  6,708  6,953  11,504  12,576  9,737  12,795

 459  112  584  479  584  37  291  333  323  669
 86,064  133,202
 53,036  56,545  54,148  51,746  51,430  37,513  38,319  42,265  29,994  35,703  31,874  30,460

 5,997  11,729  13,513  15,325  14,375  12,076  16,911
 9,461  12,900  16,297  18,772  17,824  14,124  11,266  10,389  11,266  15,179  10,706  13,056

 438
 4,861  6,219  7,985  8,935  8,760  5,877  5,519  5,470  4,575  1,477  2,021

 70,143  85,057  70,451  40,739  41,784  35,006  36,312  37,376  36,695  32,891  25,887  31,730
 13,863  15,492  15,773  20,277  20,928  18,269  14,720  12,699  13,769  12,224  10,228  14,587
 13,433  15,628  15,270  16,529  16,316  14,244  14,645  12,882  13,277  14,067  10,812  12,805
 30,215  40,536  43,407  44,142  43,268  37,758  33,295  24,540  23,476  18,353  13,439  28,926
 16,428  17,936  18,333  18,621  18,070  13,691  13,882  14,192  16,118  18,237  14,528  15,378
 12,929  14,054  14,271  14,871  14,858  13,739  13,839  9,500  9,098  6,966  7,099  10,293
 7,681  10,322  10,579  9,071  9,904  6,712  7,878  6,806  11,159  10,238  8,130  8,940

 11,342  12,337  12,378  13,763  13,053  12,732  12,087  10,649  12,245  11,542  8,718  12,177
 53,650  56,410  56,639  58,551  59,690  49,186  52,109  48,967  50,158  44,341  37,027  46,302
 15,145  16,251  17,641  18,768  19,058  14,731  12,820  15,797  16,576  18,110  14,215  19,532
 11,570  12,934  14,911  15,609  14,645  14,124  13,760  12,261  13,854  13,352  10,660  14,234

 54  2  1,286
 698,864  690,494  875,857  872,669  863,292  753,923  744,594  725,368  759,658  690,526  605,604  770,858
 42,786  43,234  40,607  41,936  45,121  41,368  36,742  35,349  35,208  29,990  26,795  35,995
 14,714  14,300  16,257  15,780  15,832  13,627  12,914  11,103  12,701  9,827  6,250  10,803

 280  328
 135  248

 1,616  646  1,037  82  2,263  648  324  318  597
 1,027  1,071  1,057  1,103  1,075  1,195  982  1,130

 1,043  1,278  648  1,004  1,352  758  603  485  175  910  818  980
 186  116  104

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Apr - 12 May - 12 Jun - 12 Jul - 12 Aug - 12 Sep - 12 Oct - 12 Nov - 12 Dec - 12 Jan - 13 Feb - 13 Mar - 13Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
April   2012  -  March   2013

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

General Aviation

Ryan International
Sky King
Vision
Xtra Airways

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Chautauqua (United Express)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Commutair
Compass (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (United Express)
GoJet (Delta Connection)
GoJet (United Express)
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
PSA
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Porter
Republic (US Airways Express)
Republic (United Express)
Shuttle America (United Express)
Silver (United Express)
SkyWest (United Express)
Sun Air International
Trans States (United Express)

Landmark Aviation
Signature

 15,692,685

 6,448,739

 148,860

 1,366,737  1,468,378  1,514,245  1,494,405  1,487,731  1,283,937  1,251,697  1,203,506  1,251,078  1,145,834  968,313  1,256,824

 565,776  596,590  579,925  590,427  574,389  528,325  532,768  524,012  513,499  463,684  435,211  544,133

 14,335  15,112  14,595  10,315  9,591  12,930  13,547  12,827  11,136  10,365  11,277  12,830

 32,890

 451
 282

 4,385
 150

 13,359
 126

 97,458
 15

 604
 466,401

 32,251
 303,856
 142,695

 45,426
 2,256,716

 5,569
 297,158
 202,009
 949,720

 87,456
 220,953

 61,475
 894

 59,707
 371,391

 58,717
 211,069

 1,392
 562,322

 19,626
 129,234

 3,696  3,175  2,895  2,324  2,445  4,092  2,588  2,240  2,019  2,539  2,066  2,811

 451
 148  134

 1,037  1,103  1,076  1,103  66
 150

 2,800  3,005  2,993  1,207  407  113  31  552  673  651  474  453
 63  63

 9,149  10,214  10,471  8,590  8,109  8,996  8,331  8,711  8,738  4,878  2,939  8,332
 15

 604
 114,530  112,264  109,604  79,577  45,242  5,184

 6,037  5,097  9,344  8,446  3,327
 19,172  40,444  34,868  34,860  38,021  34,275  32,414  32,147  37,655

 14,082  14,107  14,132  13,650  13,864  11,781  12,452  11,070  8,722  6,655  6,498  15,682
 2,706  3,350  746  918  3,590  3,186  9,279  5,903  7,404  3,023  1,467  3,854

 162,027  214,335  195,212  211,729  178,886  230,119  219,026  191,300  194,564  153,690  142,509  163,319
 936  118  38  1,484  1,461  1,331  201

 22,451  23,406  22,403  21,535  24,759  18,255  21,934  33,313  28,421  25,587  24,661  30,433
 18,178  19,723  17,957  11,813  15,241  12,072  14,114  16,172  16,098  23,580  18,473  18,588
 74,376  78,687  76,835  86,602  88,621  75,427  74,877  78,451  76,504  84,684  69,488  85,168
 1,939  1,174  1,906  11,383  11,270  10,642  10,288  10,749  10,277  2,060  5,541  10,227

 18,526  19,530  14,480  15,722  20,395  21,907  21,048  18,500  18,128  16,176  15,873  20,668
 2,519  6,054  5,195  6,704  8,004  5,646  5,808  5,206  4,363  3,929  3,186  4,861

 98  158  197  260  94  87
 10,094  12,983  10,764  25,866

 52,748  23,310  28,969  25,537  27,891  18,297  25,954  33,532  31,772  24,705  39,194  39,482
 7,884  8,873  8,602  8,064  6,786  6,105  5,397  7,006

 18,658  19,716  18,119  18,016  19,253  15,630  16,078  17,857  14,782  16,669  14,757  21,534
 203  187  209  311  482

 45,050  42,520  51,338  49,826  56,942  46,393  49,708  46,370  40,133  43,519  40,201  50,322

 2,018  2,222  2,048  1,046  1,060  1,668  1,762  1,492  1,480  1,378  1,630  1,822
 12,317  12,890  12,547  9,269  8,531  11,262  11,785  11,335  9,656  8,987  9,647  11,008

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Apr - 12 May - 12 Jun - 12 Jul - 12 Aug - 12 Sep - 12 Oct - 12 Nov - 12 Dec - 12 Jan - 13 Feb - 13 Mar - 13Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
April   2012  -  March   2013

Military
GAF
RAF

 571 73  59  24  90   63  48   12  2  200  

 375
 196

 73  59  24  90  63  48  12  2  4
 196

Subtotal-Military

Apr - 12 May - 12 Jun - 12 Jul - 12 Aug - 12 Sep - 12 Oct - 12 Nov - 12 Dec - 12 Jan - 13 Feb - 13 Mar - 13Airline

 22,290,855 1,946,921  2,080,139  2,108,789  2,095,237  2,071,711  1,825,255  1,798,060  1,740,345  1,775,725  1,619,885  1,415,001  1,813,787

Total

Grand Total-Passengers


